Horthstar

FIREWORKS

White Mountain Motorsports Park — N. Woodstock, NH

Twin 76s for the J.P. Sicard Flying Tiger Triple Crown and Foley Oil & Propane Late Models
Saturday, July 2, 2022
OFFICIAL RESULTS

J.P. Sicard Flying Tiger Triple Crown Series — 76 Laps

1. 4NH
2. 55NH
3. 93VT
4. 68VT
5. 92VT
6. 18VT
7. 35DG
8. 2NH
9. 37VT
10. 60NH
11. 77NH
12. 23VT
13. 22NH
14. 93FL
15. 73VT
16. 23NY
17. 22VT
18. o5vT
19. 49NH
20. 26VT

Shane Sicard

Tanner Woodard

Brendan Moodie
Jason Woodard
Jaden Perry
#Kaiden Fisher
Colin Cornell
Michael Clark
Kyle Streeter

#Thomas Smithers VI

Bryan Wall, Sr.
Matthew Potter

#Chandler Potter

Jeff Oeschger

Larry Underwood

Cam Gadue
Travis Patnoe
Craig Bushey
Jody Sicard

Stephen Donahue

Barton, VT
Waterbury Ctr., VT
Wolcott, VT
Waterbury Ctr., VT
Hardwick, VT
Shelburne, VT

E. Burke, VT
Littleton, NH
Waterbury Ctr., VT
Gilmanton, NH
Kingston, NH
Marshfield, VT
Plainfield, VT
Dover, FL

Fairfax, VT
Highgate, VT
Wolcott, VT
Fletcher, VT
Gilmanton, NH
Graniteville, VT

Foley Oil & Propane Late Models — 76 Laps

22NH
25NH
99NH
42NH
77NH
78NH
40VT
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Jeff Marshall
Jesse Switser
Ben Belanger
Mike Jurkowski
#Bryan Wall Jr.
Quinten Welch
Nick Sweet

Littleton, NH
West Burke, VT
Whitefield, NH
Claremont, NH
E. Kingston, NH
Groveton, NH
Barre, VT



10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Woodsville Guaranty Savings Bank Strictly Stock Minis — 25 Laps
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83VT
35NH
07NH
O8RI

47NH
64NH
17NH
57NH
45NH
97NH
32VT
55NH
39VT

15
14
16NH
4
16
1
57
22
92
17
51
09
19
10

Stacy Cahoon
Alby Ovitt
Mark Patten
Richard Murray
Brockton Davis
Tyler Chase
Tyler Jones
David Labreque
Kasey Beattie
Pat Patten
#Ryan Ware
Laci Potter
Mike Foster

Chris Moulton
Jillian Baumgardner
Kristian Switser

St. Johnsbury, VT
St. Johnsbury, VT
Belmont, NH
Tiverton, Rl
Whitefield, NH
Plaistow, NH

N. Woodstock, NH
Thornton, NH

St. Johnsbury, VT
Belmont, NH

E. Burke, VT
Danville, VT
Williston, VT

Pepperal, MA
N. Woodstock, NH
Waterford, VT

Donnie Baumgardner N. Woodstock, NH

Adam Sicard

Scott Senecal

Todd Derrington
Brendan Clark
Jason Goodboul, Jr.
Les Washburn
Tyler Thompson
Jack Hayes

Dave Driscoll

Gavin McGinnis

Barton, VT
Lisbon, NH
Littleton, NH
Dalton, NH
Lincoln, NH
Bethlehem, NH
Littleton, NH
Littleton, NH

N. Woodstock, NH
St. Johnsbury, VT

Dads 4 By Tool & Supply Kids Division — 15 Laps
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99
90
22
01
18x
4
32

McKenna Merchant
Kyle Goodbout
Logan Farnsworth
Austin Sicard
Walker Fitch
Bentley Robbin
Kylee Potter

Waterford, VT
Lincoln, NH

St. Johnsbury, VT
Gilmanton, NH
Marshfield, VT
Bradford, VT
Marshfield, VT



